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Classificacdao

Team Best Lap  BestSpd 2nd Best
(km/h)
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8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA

98 ENZO BEDANI

24 FELIPE BARTZ
293 LEO REIS

21 RAFAEL MARTINS

7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN

107 ERNANI KUHN
77 ERICK SCHOTTEN
80 JOAO BORTOLUZZI
82 PEDRO GARCIA
29 GUTO ROTTA
97 BRUNA TOMASELLI
23 LUCCA ZUCCHINI
19 ENZO GIANFRATTI
218 VINICIUS PAPARELI

17 JUNINHO BERLANDA

18 AKYU MYASAVA
16 MATHIAS DE VALLE
34 WILL CESAR

113 WITOLD RAMASAUSKAS

63 LUIS TROMBINI
25 KAKA MAGNO
99 ENZO FALQUETE

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Bruno Fasterra
Comissario Desportivo
18/07/2025 17:39:50

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
18/07/2025 17:34:46

VICAR & =

» ST OCK
LIGHT

32 Etapa Stock Light
17-07-2025 / Velocitta - 3.443m

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
18/07/2025 17:40:03

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
18/07/2025 17:35:47

1:32.896 133,43
-= 1:32.962 133,33
-= 1:32.985 133,30
-= 1:32.986 133,30
-= 1:33.009 133,27
1:33.033 133,23
1:33.148 133,07
1:33.397 132,71
1:33.549 132,50
-= 1:33.600 132,42
-= 1:33.655 132,35
-= 1:33.661 132,34
-= 1:33.970 131,90
-= 1:34.019 131,83
-= 1:34.183 131,60
1:34.230 131,54
1:34.308 131,43
1:34.510 131,15
1:34.699 130,89
-= 1:36.171 128,88
1:36.620 128,28
-= 1:38.825 125,42
= 0,00
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues
Diretor de Prova
18/07/2025 17:36:23

o H P U A U1 LT W W B W W UL I N W DB W WN WDNW

nac/ornac

292

q EBRB

BEAZIIAN

TURISITO

4

Emisséo: 18.07.2025, 17:30:55

1:33.158
0.066 0.066 1:33.011
0.089 0.023 1:33.091
0.090 0.001 1:33.540
0.113  0.023 1:33.238
0.137 0.024 1:33.245
0.252  0.115 1:33.199
0.501 0.249 1:33.601
0.653 0.152 1:33.920
0.704 0.051 1:33.910
0.759 0.055 1:34.038
0.765 0.006 1:34.164
1.074 0.309 1:34.205
1.123 0.049 1:34.041
1.287 0.164 1:34.365
1.334 0.047 1:34.245
1.412 0.078 1:34.458
1.614 0.202 1:35.344
1.803 0.189 1:34.875
3.275 1.472 1:36.711
3.724 0.449 1:49.723
5.929 2.205 1:39.891

4 6
5 6
5 5
3 5
5 5
2 6
5 5
2 6
3 5
4 5
4 5
4 5
2 5
5 6
2 5
5 5
3 5
3 5
3 5
4 6
2 3
3 6
0 0
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Roger Silvestro
Comissario Desportivo
18/07/2025 17:38:11
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